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Day/Date | Time Event Location Group Partners

Monday, August 15, 2022 First Day of
School
Showcase

TCC South/FWISD
Collegiate High
School

9th-12th TCC, Oncor, City
of Fort Worth
Water, STEMuli,
Parents

Friday, September 30, 2022 Guest
Speaker

SECH - Cafeteria 11th/12
Grade

Alumni

Monday, October 24, 2022 |
8 AM - 3:30 PM

Priority
Registration

SECH - 1107
(Media Center)

12th Grade TCC - Dual
Enrollment

Wednesday, October 26, 2022
| 8 AM - 3:30 PM

Priority
Registration

SECH - Cafeteria 10th/11th TCC - Dual
Enrollment

Friday, October 21, 2022 |
8 AM - 3:30 PM

Mock
Interviews

SSTU - 2207, 2210,
2105

11th/12th TCC, Oncor, City of
Fort Worth Water,
STEMuli

Friday, October 28, 2022 |
8 AM - 3:30 PM

Priority
Registration

SECH - Cafeteria 9th and 12th
make-up

TCC - Dual
Enrollment

Wednesday, November 9,
2022 | 8 AM - 3:30 PM

Mock
Interviews

Virtual 11th/12th Oncor, City of
Fort Worth
Water, STEMuli

Tentative
Friday, November 11, 2022

Safety &
Arcing
Demo/Circui
t Building

SECH - Cafeteria
and Parking Lot

9th/10th Oncor

Tuesday, November 15, 2022
| 6 PM - 8 PM

GSPOC
Open House

SECH - Cafeteria Prospective
Students

TCC, Oncor, City of
Fort Worth Water,
STEMuli

Thursday, January 26, 2023 |
4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

ApplyTCC
Night

SECH - Cafeteria, 1107,
1201, 1203, 1207

Incoming
9th/10th
(new)

TCC - Dual
Enrollment

Thursday, February 9, 2023 |
4:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Registration
Night

SECH - Cafeteria, 1107,
1201, 1203, 1207, 1208,
1209, 1210

Incoming
9th/10th
(new)

TCC - Dual
Enrollment

TBD, February | 9 AM - 2:00
PM

Interview for
Internships

Fort Worth ISD
Teaching and Learning
Center (TLC)

12th Grade Oncor, City of Fort
Worth Water,
STEMuli

April 21 or 28 | 10 AM – 1:30
PM

Climbing
Demo

Fusion Room - SETC
Room 1100 | Pole Yard

11th/12th
Grade

Oncor



May 22-24 | TBD Interview SECH 12th Oncor


